
UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

KOMPARATIVNA STILISTIKA

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Mautner Marijana

2 Madunić Pava Katarina

3 Osredečki Katja

4 Lujak Lana

5 Matičević Lana

6 Rumora Melisa

7 Filipović Ana

8 Šarić Anamarija

9 Gudelj Mia

10 Jagušić Julija

11 Cigić Karla

12 Brzić Petra

13 Talaja Dijana

14 Gojanović Nika

15 Banović Pamela

16 Pavić Antonija

17 Varvodić Ines

18 Ivančević Nina



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

KNJIŽEVNOST BIEDERMEIRA

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Planinić Luka

2 Čarapina Andrijana

3 Pilipović Ivana

4 Vukša Sara

5 Bunjevac Marijana

6 Miščin Mirna

7 Štrukelj Marsel

8 Radoš Iva

9 Grubišić Josip

10 Petrović Ivan

11 Stipić Anđa

12 Perković Dolores

13 Čuljak Gorana

14 Petković Karmen

15 Martinović Jelena

16 Šimunović Daniela

17 Antičić Lović Šimun

18 Čović Vana

19 Riha Dora



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

ZNANSTVENO PISANJE

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Ostrogović Lucija

2 Kolovrat Ivana

3 Drda Petra

4 Jurlina Lucija

5 Bertović Iva

6 Zubović Josip

7 Raič Ana

8 Vojnić Kortmiš Kristijan

9 Kolauti Bernardo

10 Gašić Barbara

11 Radman-Livaja Kristina

12 Matković Anđela

13 Tukić Klaudija

14 Šarić Marijana

15 Šota Nicole

16 Rendulić Sandra

17 Šarić Leonhard

18 Šurbek Vjekoslav

19 Zubčić Jelena



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

ROMANTIZAM

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Hradel Miroslav

2 Buhić Betina

3 Puhalo Lara

4 Pehar Gabrijela

5 Radoš Lucija

6

Pereiro 

Šimunović Manuel

7 Knez Renata

8 Kazija Marijana

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

TEKSTNE VRSTE

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Mautner Marijana

2 Madunić Pava Katarina

3 Bunjevac Marijana

4 Zubović Josip

5 Hradel Miroslav

6 Ines Varvodić

7 Osredečki Katja

8 Grubišić Josip

9 Gudelj Mia

10 Jagušić Julija

11 Cigić Karla

12 Petrović Ivan

13 Brzić Petra

14 Talaja Dijana

15 Petković Karmen

16 Kolauti Bernardo

17 Gašić Barbara

18 Varvodić Ines

19 Radman-Livaja Kristina

20 Šimunović Daniela

21 Antičić Lović Šimun

22 Čović Vana

23 Pehar Gabrijela

24 Vidas Zlatkica

25 Rončević Anita

26 Šota Nicole



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

SOCIOLINGVISTIKA 

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Planinić Luka

2 Pilipović Ivana

3 Vukša Sara

4 Hradel Miroslav

5 Lujak Lana

6 Matičević Lana

7 Radoš Iva

8 Rumora Melisa

9 Filipović Ana

10 Bertović Iva

11 Stipić Anđa

12 Perković Dolores

13 Raič Ana

14 Čuljak Gorana

15 Vojnić Kortmiš Kristijan

16 Martinović Jelena

17 Puhalo Lara

18 Vidas Zlatkica

19 Štrukelj Marsel

20 Knez Renata

21

22

23

24

25



UPIS NA IZBORNE PREDMETE - ZIMSKI SEMESTAR 2017./18. - PREDDIPLOMSKI

ODJEL ZA GERMANISTIKU

JEZIK I UMIJEĆE GOVORA I

Red. br. Prezime Ime

1 Ostrogović Lucija

2 Čarapina Andrijana

3 Kolovrat Ivana

4 Miščin Mirna

5 Drda Petra

6 Jurlina Lucija

7 Gojanović Nika

8 Banović Pamela

9 Rendulić Sandra

10 Matković Anđela

11 Radoš Lucija

12 Tukić Klaudia

13 Riha Dora

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25


